CBUA SGV Board of Directors
January 10", 2024
South Pasadena High School
5:00 p.m.

Agenda

Board of Directors

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

e President--Jeremy Hamlett

e Vice President — Luis Ortiz

e Secretary\Treasurer - Tim Triplett
e Will Fortner -1 term

e Johnny Villegas — 1st term

e Jason Plourde — 1st term

e Jack Johnson —2nd term

e Steve Rose -2nd term

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda — January 10%", 2024
Approval of Minutes — December 18th, 2023
Open Forum

President’s Report

Vice-President’s Report
Secretary-Treasurer’s Report

Assignor’s Report

10) Instructional Chair’s Report

11) Committees Report

12) Discussion ltems

December 1 Due Date for Season Schedule From Schools
2024 Assignments Update

Study Guide & Classification Exam Update

4. Field Clinic/Cage Work Update

wnN e

13) Action Items



1. Elections
14) Announcements

15) Adjournment



